  ©  PHOENIX CONTACT  |  P.O. Box 4100, Harrisburg, PA  17111-0100  |  Phone:  717-944-1300  |  Fax:  717-944-1625  |  Technical Service:  800-322-3225
E-mail:  info@phoenixcon.com  |  Website:  www.phoenixcontact.com
March 2018
New right-angle, spring-contact connectors
Ideal for DIN rail-mounted devices
Wire management in control cabinets is easier with these new
plug connectors from Phoenix Contact.  When combined with
DIN rail-mounted devices, wire positioning can be made from

  ©  PHOENIX CONTACT  |  P.O. Box 4100, Harrisburg, PA  17111-0100  |  Phone:  717-944-1300  |  Fax:  717-944-1625  |  Technical Service:  800-322-3225
E-mail:  info@phoenixcon.com  |  Website:  www.phoenixcontact.com
FKCOR (no flange, screw flange, lock and release)
FKCOW (no flange, screw flange)
                                         FKCOR
Part number Description # Positions Flange
1861234  FKCOR 2,5/ 2-ST-5,08 2 No
1861247  FKCOR 2,5/ 3-ST-5,08 3 No
1861250  FKCOR 2,5/ 4-ST-5,08 4 No
1861263  FKCOR 2,5/ 5-ST-5,08 5 No
1861276  FKCOR 2,5/ 6-ST-5,08 6 No
1861289  FKCOR 2,5/ 7-ST-5,08 7 No
1861292  FKCOR 2,5/ 8-ST-5,08 8 No
1861302  FKCOR 2,5/ 9-ST-5,08 9 No
1861315  FKCOR 2,5/10-ST-5,08 10 No
1861328  FKCOR 2,5/11-ST-5,08 11 No
1861331  FKCOR 2,5/12-ST-5,08 12 No
1861344  FKCOR 2,5/13-ST-5,08 13 No
1861357  FKCOR 2,5/14-ST-5,08 14 No
1861360  FKCOR 2,5/15-ST-5,08 15 No
1861373  FKCOR 2,5/16-ST-5,08 16 No
  ©  PHOENIX CONTACT  |  P.O. Box 4100, Harrisburg, PA  17111-0100  |  Phone:  717-944-1300  |  Fax:  717-944-1625  |  Technical Service:  800-322-3225
E-mail:  info@phoenixcon.com  |  Website:  www.phoenixcontact.com
1861386  FKCOR 2,5/17-ST-5,08 17 No
1861399  FKCOR 2,5/18-ST-5,08 18 No
1861409  FKCOR 2,5/19-ST-5,08 19 No
1861412  FKCOR 2,5/20-ST-5,08 20 No
1861425  FKCOR 2,5/21-ST-5,08 21 No
1861438  FKCOR 2,5/22-ST-5,08 22 No
1861441  FKCOR 2,5/23-ST-5,08 23 No
1861454  FKCOR 2,5/24-ST-5,08 24 No
1861467  FKCOR 2,5/ 2-STF-5,08 2 Screw
1861470  FKCOR 2,5/ 3-STF-5,08 3 Screw
1861483  FKCOR 2,5/ 4-STF-5,08 4 Screw
1861496  FKCOR 2,5/ 5-STF-5,08 5 Screw
1861506  FKCOR 2,5/ 6-STF-5,08 6 Screw
1861519  FKCOR 2,5/ 7-STF-5,08 7 Screw
1861522  FKCOR 2,5/ 8-STF-5,08 8 Screw
1861535  FKCOR 2,5/ 9-STF-5,08 9 Screw
1861548  FKCOR 2,5/10-STF-5,08 10 Screw
1861551  FKCOR 2,5/11-STF-5,08 11 Screw
1861564  FKCOR 2,5/12-STF-5,08 12 Screw
1861577  FKCOR 2,5/13-STF-5,08 13 Screw
1861580  FKCOR 2,5/14-STF-5,08 14 Screw
1861593  FKCOR 2,5/15-STF-5,08 15 Screw
1861603  FKCOR 2,5/16-STF-5,08 16 Screw
1861616  FKCOR 2,5/17-STF-5,08 17 Screw
1861629  FKCOR 2,5/18-STF-5,08 18 Screw
1861632  FKCOR 2,5/19-STF-5,08 19 Screw
1861645  FKCOR 2,5/20-STF-5,08 20 Screw
1861658  FKCOR 2,5/21-STF-5,08 21 Screw
1861661  FKCOR 2,5/22-STF-5,08 22 Screw
1861674  FKCOR 2,5/23-STF-5,08 23 Screw
1861687  FKCOR 2,5/24-STF-5,08 24 Screw
1861690  FKCOR 2,5/ 2-ST-5,08-LR 2 Lock and release
1861700  FKCOR 2,5/ 3-ST-5,08-LR 3 Lock and release
1861713  FKCOR 2,5/ 4-ST-5,08-LR 4 Lock and release
1861726  FKCOR 2,5/ 5-ST-5,08-LR 5 Lock and release